High Power Resistors
Type C Series
1773188  CIS  BI  11/2011 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
Key Features
� Vitreous Enamel Coated

without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Packaging Bandolier
How to Order
C3A 680R J T
Common Part
0.1 ohm
(100 milliohms)
R10
1.0 ohm
(1000 milliohms)
1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohms)
1K0
Resistance Value
G - ±2%
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
Tolerance Pack Style
C3A - 3 Watt
C7 - 7 Watt
C10 - 10 Watt
C14 - 14 Watt
R - Bandoliered Reel
T - Bandoliered
Ammo Pack
L - Loose
(C10 & C14 only)
C10/C14 - packed in cardboard sleeves in multiples of 25.
C3A - Ammo 500 Reeled 1000
C7 - Ammo 250 Reeled 500
Type L D d I Measuring
Distance
C3A 13.0 5.7 0.8 35.0 30.7
C7 22.0 8.5 0.8 35.0 37.7
C10 38.1 8.5 0.8 35.0 52.8
C14 53.3 8.5 0.8 35.0 69.5
Dimensions
L